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CCPS 2023-24 Spring Testing Schedules

Elementary End-of-Grade Schedule

Grade(s) Date Subject
3,4and 5 Monday, April 29 English Language Arts Section 1- Writing
3,4and 5 Tuesday, April 30 English Language Arts Section 2

3,4and5 Wednesday, May 1 English Language Arts Section 3
3,4and 5 Thursday, May 2 Mathematics Section 1
3,4and 5 Friday, May 3 Mathematics Section 2

5 Monday, May 6 Science Sections 1 and 2
3,4and 5 Tuesday, May 7 — Friday, May 17 Make-Up Assessments

Middle School End-of-Grade Schedule

Spring 2024 GMAS EOG Schedule - Middle School
Grade(s) Date Subject PM
8 Tuesday, April 30 English Language Arts Section 1- Writing X
Wednesday, May 1  English Language Arts Section 2 and 3 Make-Up
8 Sn_:ience Sections 1and 2 _ Make-Up
High School Physical Science EQG Sections 1 and 2
8 Friday, May 3 Social Studies Sections 1 and 2 Make-Up
8 Monday, May 6 Make-Up Assessments Make-Up
8 Tuesday, May 7 Mathematics Section 1 and 2 Make-Up
Gand7 Wednesday, May 8 English Language Arts Section 1- Writing Make-Up
6and7 Thursday, May 9 English Language Arts Section 2 and 3 Make-Up
6and 7  Friday, May 10 Mathematics Section 1 and 2 Make-Up

Monday, May 13 =  Make-lp Assessmenis
Friday, May 17 il

Thursday, May 2

6, 7T and 8

Middle School End of Course Schedule

Date Subject AM PM

Wednesday, April 17 Biology Sections 1 and 2 X Make-Up

Thursday, April 18 Algebra: Concepts and Connections Sections 1 and 2 X Make-Up
Friday, April 19 —
Friday, April 26

Make-Up Assessments Make-Up Make-Up
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High School End of Course Schedule

Date Subject AM
Monday, April 15 American Literature and Composition Section 1- Writing

Wednesday, April 17 Biology Sections 1 and 2

Thursday, April 18 Algebra: Concepts and Connections Sections 1 and 2

Friday, April 19 U.S. History Sections 1 and 2 X
Monday, April 22 Make-Up Assessments Make-Up
Tuesday, April 23 Make-Up Assessments Make-Up
Wednesday, April 24 Make-Up Assessments Make-Up
Thursday, April 25 Make-Up Assessments Make-Up
Friday, April 26 Make-Up Assessments Make-Up

X
Tuesday, April 16 American Literature and Composition Sections 2 and 3 X
X
X




